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
Red Deer

Advantage 
21 photos of every property

For details - call or text BOB WING today! (403)391-3583

119 Barrett Drive 
BRIGHT OPEN FLOOR PLAN!

Custom oak woodwork exudes 
charm in this Bower bungalow. 
2 car garage, nice fenced yard, 
MF laundry, RV parking - nice!

NOW $299,900!

 1310 Lucina St. 
UPDATED PENHOLD STARTER!
Large  eat-in kitchen, open 

plan, 2 beds, 2 baths, fenced 
yard, RV parking, central AC,
perfect for a retired couple!

NOW $185,000!

54 Grant St.  
FABULOUS UPGRADES!

Main fl r completely renovated 
with custom maple kitchen, new 
windows & bath, new fl ooring 

up & down, AC and terrifi c deck!

$279,900

 4026 - 52 St.
PARK-LIKE ACREAGE IN TOWN!
Charming, upgraded family 
home on a treed, 3/4 acre 
lot: excellent city view, 5 

bedrooms & 3 baths.

NOW $499,900!

SELLING SECRET: LIGHT IT UP
Maximize the light in your home. After location, good light is the one thing that 
buyers want in a home. Take down the drapes, clean the windows, change the 

lampshades, increase the wattage of your light bulbs and trim the bushes outside.

 HOUSE 
Call Jamie at 403-309-5451

Alison Richardson
403-358-1557

Advantage

Fully developed bi-level 
with a 24’ X 26’ de-
tached garage! 5 Bdrms, 
3 baths, coffered ceil-
ing in the kitchen, huge 
Family room plus the-
atre room. A must see! 

Immed Possession. Call Alison 358-1557

Triple attached garage! 
2 acres with a spacious 
modifi ed bungalow with 
a huge bonus room. 
Check out this fully de-
veloped home just min-
utes to Red Deer.

Call Alison 358-1557

LACOMBE $368,900

50’ X 32’ HEATED SHOP! $879,900

Situated on a huge lot in 
desirable Woodlea! Close 
to walking trails & Corna-
tion Park this 1214 sq ft 
bungalow is fully developed 
& features a 3 season room. 
Hardwood, fi replace, HE fur-

nace & HWT. 24 X 24 Garage with workshop. Call Alison 358-1557

With a view of the Blind-
man Valley! This 1297 
sq ft home features hard-
wood fl ooring, fi replace, 
coffered ceiling In the 
living room, 2 bdrms, 2 
baths. Basement is open 

for development. Call Alison 358-1557

WOODLEA NOW $389,900

BRAND NEW WALKOUT BUNGALOW! $419,900

Feature HomeFeature Home



AUGUST 11, 2017                              PAGE 13YOUR HOUSE YOUR HOME

\ Advantage AVRIL EVANS
403-348-6303

VIEW 21 PHOTOS at www.avril.evans@century21.ca

Avril
Evans

REDUCED TO $304,900!REDUCED TO $304,900!
GREAT LOCATION FACING PARK, GREAT LOCATION FACING PARK, 

CUSTOM BUILT RAISED BUNGALOW CUSTOM BUILT RAISED BUNGALOW 
WITH 5 BEDROOMS/3 BATHROOMS. WITH 5 BEDROOMS/3 BATHROOMS. 
CENTRAL A/C, BSMT IN/FLOOR HEAT, CENTRAL A/C, BSMT IN/FLOOR HEAT, 

NEW SHINGLES 2016.NEW SHINGLES 2016.

OPEN HOUSE: SAT., AUG. 12, 2-4  PM

183 DUSTON STREET183 DUSTON STREET
SLASH REDUCED TO $199,900!SLASH REDUCED TO $199,900!

UNDER $200,000! GREAT START TO UNDER $200,000! GREAT START TO 
HOME OWNERSHIP! FULLY DEV’D HOME OWNERSHIP! FULLY DEV’D 

FULLY RENOVATED. HIGHLAND GREEN FULLY RENOVATED. HIGHLAND GREEN 
HALF DUPLEX NEAR DAWE CENTER. 3 HALF DUPLEX NEAR DAWE CENTER. 3 

BDRMS/ 1.5 BATHS.BDRMS/ 1.5 BATHS.

6333 61 AVENUE6333 61 AVENUE 4232 WESTBROOKE RD, BLACKFALDS4232 WESTBROOKE RD, BLACKFALDS
BACKING ON TO AN OPEN FIELD BACKING ON TO AN OPEN FIELD 
NO NEIGHBOURS BEHIND YOU!NO NEIGHBOURS BEHIND YOU!
BRAND NEW STUNNING MODIFIED BRAND NEW STUNNING MODIFIED 

BILEVEL WITH MANY EXTRAS. 3 BILEVEL WITH MANY EXTRAS. 3 
BDRMS/2 BATHS. 1440 SQ FT ABOVE BDRMS/2 BATHS. 1440 SQ FT ABOVE 

GRADE. IMMEDIATE POSSESSION!GRADE. IMMEDIATE POSSESSION!

2017 LAREDO NEW BUILD2017 LAREDO NEW BUILD! ! 
1246 SQ FT. 3 BEDS/2 FULL BATHS, 1246 SQ FT. 3 BEDS/2 FULL BATHS, 
DARK MAPLE KITCHEN CABINETRY. DARK MAPLE KITCHEN CABINETRY. 
MASTER HAS WALK IN CLOSET. SE MASTER HAS WALK IN CLOSET. SE 
REAR FACING YARD! IMMEDIATE REAR FACING YARD! IMMEDIATE 

POSSESSION! $349,900POSSESSION! $349,900

59 LIVINGSTON CLOSE59 LIVINGSTON CLOSE
OPEN HOUSE: SUN., AUG. 13, 2-4  PM

REDUCED!
REDUCED!

OPEN HOUSE

OPEN HOUSE

$414,900!
$414,900!

Closet space is at a premium 
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
plus 2 add’l bdrms & a lge bonus room! 
bsmt is developed with media rm & rec 
rm, plus plenty of space for another 
bdrm. Sunny S facing rear deck & the 
hot tub stays! $449,900

NEW LISTING!NEW LISTING!

6 Eakins Crescent

F U L LY  F I N I S H E D 

BUNGALOW  with at-
tached garage! 4 beds 
and 3 baths, fully fenced 
and in great condition! 
$359,500

3 Jenner Crescent
5 BEDROOM fully finished 
bungalow in Johnston Park! 
Built by Canada West, open 
concept, fireplace, fully fin-
ished basement and at-
tached garage! $374,500

11 Edwards Crescent
4 BEDROOM home in East-
view in terrific condition, 
with detached garage. Fully 
developed large kitchen, 3 
baths, move in ready! 

SOLDSOLD SOLDSOLD
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real estate central alberta
4440 - 49 ave., red deer • 403.343.3020

sylvan lake 403.887.2217 • lacombe 403.782.4301 • ponoka 403.783.5007

blackfalds 403.885.2477 • rocky mountain house 403.844.3030 • penhold 403-886-2286

     www.remaxsylvanlake.com  www.remaxlacombe.com  www.remaxreddeer.com  www.remax-ponoka.com

EACH OFFICE INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED.

$192,500

204, 60 Lawford Avenue

SECOND FLOOR UNIT 
features new paint & flooring, 2 
bdrms, 2 baths, in-suite laundry 
& underground parking. Deck is 
east facing. Further details at 

www.tonysankovic.com or to set up your personal showing 

call/text 403.391.4236.

NEW NEW 

PRICE
PRICE

••••••••••••  RED DEER LISTINGS IN PRICE ORDER ••••••••••••

$1,185,000

5 Vienna Close 

4 BED/4 BATH Modern-Classic 
2 Storey Home. Fully Fenced 
with great view of the Pond. It 
must be seen to appreciate the 
décor of this 2,595 sq ft home. 

CA0105849. Call Mitzi Billard for your personal viewing 

403.396.4005

$924,900

25 Vienna Close 

4 BED/3 BATH Rustic-Looking 
Gorgeous Walkout Bungalow. 
Backs onto Pond. High End 
Appl., Wet Bar, Surround Sound 
throughout home. 2,086 sq ft of 

living space. CA0101673. Contact Mitzi Billard for more info or 

a tour.  403.396.4005

$356,900

114 Rowell Close

THIS IS THE BEST LOCATION 
plus it’s a great place to live. 
Adult duplex totally finished with 
a huge covered deck, central air, 
underground sprinklers , double 

attached garage and everything else you need at a fantastic price. 
Ivan Busenius 403-350-8102, www.ivanb.ca

JUSTJUST

LISTED
LISTED

$499,900

73 Chinook Street

WALK-OUT WITH SUITE!  
This FF 2 Storey is loaded 
with upgrades and features 
2102 sq ft  w/ 3 bdrms, 3 

baths plus the mother-in-law suite includes a full kitchen, 
living room, 1 bdrm and a 3 pce bath. Further details at

www.tonysankovic.com or to set up your personal showing 

call/text 403.391.4236.

NEW NEW 

PRICE
PRICE

$309,900

44 Prospect Close

FULLY DEVELOPED BI-LEVEL 
with double attached garage set 
on a huge yard with a huge deck, 
great landscaping, very clean, 
very open and comes with central 

air and all appliances… You gotta see this on for the price. Ivan 

Busenius 403-350-8102, www.ivanb.ca

JUSTJUST

LISTED
LISTED

••  BLACKFALDS ••

$129,000

4621 46 Street

LARGE DOUBLE LOT In 
great location close to schools, 
shopping and downtown Sylvan 
Lake. Home & garage have 

no value and will be sold “as is where is”. Further details at

www.tonysankovic.com or to set up your personal showing 

call/text 403.391.4236.

• •  SYLVAN LAKE ••

NEW NEW 

PRICE
PRICE

OPEN HOUSE • SUN. AUG. 13 1-4 P.M.

$219,900, $289,900, AND 

$315,000

6 Michener Blvd

WE HAVE 3 SUITES to choose 
from, and you can come see 

them all this Sunday from 1-4 PM. Sierras of Michener is a 
40 Plus building, in a great location with heated underground 
parking and great amenities… and a great community of peo-
ple to live with.. ask anyone that lives there.  Ivan Busenius

403-350-8102, www.ivanb.ca

OPEN HOUSE • SUN. AUG. 13 2-4 P.M.

$729,900

54 Vista Close

TOP OF THE LINE. Adult living. 
1600 sq ft, fully finished. Loaded 
with features. Triple car garage. 

Pie lot. Backing onto treed reserve. $143.00 a month yard care. 
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